TOOELE COUNTY STRONGER TOGETHER COMMITMENT

Has made the Tooele County Stronger Together Commitment in partnership with the Tooele County Health Department and the Tooele County Chamber of Commerce and Tourism to uphold the health and safety guidance according to Utah Leads Together plan, Utah's plan for a health and economic recovery. This certificate showcases a commitment of the business to adhere and uphold agreed upon public health guidelines. When in adherence with the attested guidelines, this business is a provider of safe services to their customers. If a business does not comply, the Tooele County Health Department and the Tooele County Chamber of Commerce and Tourism is not held accountable.

With Comto

JEFF R. COOMBS Tooele County Health Department Health Officer



JARED HAMNER Tooele County Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Executive Director

